          0603 Surface Mount
9
0603G Series
Choke Coils
        Speci f icat ions & Standard Values
Part
Number
L  @ Freq.
(nH Mhz)
Avai lable
Tolerances
Q @ Freq.
(Min .   Mhz)
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(ohm)
I  max.
(mA)
Mater ia l
0603G1R4 ∗ ∗ E 1.4@250 K,M 20@250 >6000 .030 1000
0603G1R5 ∗ ∗ E 1.5@250 K,M 20@250 >6000 .030 850
0603G1R8 ∗ ∗ E 1.8@250 K,M 16@250 >6000 .040 850
0603G2R0 ∗ ∗ E 2.0@250 K,M 11@250 >6000 .080 700
0603G2R9 ∗ ∗ E 3.9@250 K,M 22@250 >6000 .070 800
0603G4R7 ∗ ∗ E 4.7@250 K,M 25@250 >6000 .090 750
0603G5R6 ∗ ∗ E 5.6@250 K,M 14@250 >5800 .024 750
0603G6R8 ∗ ∗ E 6.8@250 K,M 30@250 5800 .100 850
0603G7R5 ∗ ∗ E 7.5@250 K,M 30@250 5500 0 .10 850
0603G8R6 ∗ ∗ E 8.6@250 K,M 30@250 5500 .100 850
0603G100 ∗ ∗ E 10@250 J ,K  31@250 5000 .160 850
0603G120 ∗ ∗ E 12@250 J ,K  35@250 4000 .110 750
0603G150 ∗ ∗ E 15@250 J ,K  35@250 4000 .140 750
0603G180 ∗ ∗ E 18@250 J ,K  35@250 3100 .150 750
0603G220 ∗ ∗ E 22@250 J ,K  38@250 3000 .180 700
0603G270 ∗ ∗ E 27@250 G,J  40@250 2900 .210 700
0603G330 ∗ ∗ E 33@250 G,J  40@250 2300 .180 700
0603G390 ∗ ∗ E 39@250 G,J  40@250 2200 .220 700
0603G470 ∗ ∗ E 47@200 G,J  38@200 2100 .230 600
0603G560 ∗ ∗ E 56@200 G,J  40@200 2000 .240 600
0603G620 ∗ ∗ E 62@200 G,J  37@200 2000 .250 600
0603G680 ∗ ∗ E 68@200 G,J  37@200 2000 .340 600
0603G720 ∗ ∗ E 72@150 G,J  34@150 1900 .390 500
0603G770 ∗ ∗ E 77@150 G,J  34@150 1900 .390 500
0603G900 ∗ ∗ E 90@150 G,J  34@150 1800 .600 400
0603G101 ∗ ∗ E 100@150 G,J  34@150 1800 .600 400
0603G111 ∗ ∗ E 110@150 G,J  32@150 1500 .650 400
0603G121 ∗ ∗ E 120@150 G,J  32@150 1450 .700 400
0603G131 ∗ ∗ E 130@150 G,J  32@150 1400 .800 400
0603G151 ∗ ∗ E 150@150 G,J  32@150 1380 1 .10 380
0603G181 ∗ ∗ E 180@150 G,J  25@150 1350 1 .15 350
0603G201 ∗ ∗ E 200@150 G,J  25@150 1200 1 .20 350
0603G221 ∗ ∗ E 220@100 G,J  25@150 700 1 .40 310
0603G271 ∗ ∗ E 270@25 G,J  16@25 600 1 .4  300
0603G331 ∗ ∗ E 330@25 G,J  14@25 300 1 .5  280
0603G391 ∗ ∗ E 390@25 G,J  16@25 240 1 .5  270
0603G471 ∗ ∗ E 470@25 G,J  16@25 230 2 .25 220
0603G561 ∗ ∗ E 560@25 J ,K  16@25 150 2 .5  200
0603G681 ∗ ∗ E 680@25 K 16@25 140 3 .0  140
A
lu
m
in